Chas Municipal Corporation Occupancy Certificate

(This Certificate Adheres to Jharkhand Building Bye-Laws 2016)

Owner Name

: SMT. DAYAMANI ROY AND SHRI BIKESH

CHANDRA ROY

Name of Local body

: Chas Municipal Corporation

Plot No.

: 128, 129, 130, 131

Ward No.

: W02

Thana name / No.

: 30

Khasra No.

: 128 , 129 , 130 , 131

Village Name

: Chas

Street address

: CHIRA CHAS

Associated LTP Name : MUKESH KUMAR

LTP Registration No. : CMC/ENG/0011/2017

LTP Registration Validity : 03/17/2019 6:06:54 AM

File/Application No.

: BD/02/26/2015-

Date & Time of File/Application : 08 December, 2018

Risk level of Proposal / Project : Low

16/REV/2/2017_OC1

Project/Proposal Type

: Building Development Permission

Occupancy Type/Purpose

: Full

Building Permit Approval No.

: BD/02/26/2015-16/REV/2/2017

Issue date & time of ABP Occupancy Certificate (OC) No. : BD/02/26/2015-

: 08 December, 2018

Issue Date & Time of OC

16/REV/2/2017_OC1

: 08 December, 2018

Landmark / Locality

I hereby that the erection, re-creation of Building Development Permission building on above referred plot and sanctioned vide plan case no. BD/02/26/2015-16/REV/2/2017_OC1 dated 08 December, 2018 completed under the supervision of MUKESH KUMAR having license no. CMC/ENG/0011/2017 has been inspected by us and declare that the building confirms in all respect to the requirement of the Bye- laws. It is certified that the building that the building is fit for occupancy.

Emclose: The list of associated inspection reports and Certificates

Authorized Signatory Chas Municipal Corporation